SYLVANIA Luminaires
Dusk to Dawn
LEDLUM034R1   4-18
Specifications
Weight: 2.8 lbs (1.3 kg)
Construction: Cast aluminum alloy housing with UV stabilized powder coat paint
finish and UV stabilized polycarbonate lens. The standard color is grey.

Date
Prepared by
Ordering Guide
Item Number:
AREADTD 1A / 040 UNV 8 XX / NC / GR
Product Generation  Wattage Voltage CRI Color Temp (CCT)  Distribution  Color/Finish
Name 1A  040 = 40 Watts UNV = 120-277V 8 ≥80 40 = 4000K  NC = Non-Cutoff  GR = Grey
AREADTD       50 = 5000K
 .
Dimensions
Wattage Comparison Chart
Dusk to Dawn
Traditional Traditional System LED System Energy
Source Wattage Wattage Savings
70W HPS  91  40  56%
100W HPS  120  40  67%
100W MH  130  40  69%
150W HPS  170  40  76%
150W MH  188  40  79%
6.9"
175mm
7.6"
192mm
11.8"
290mm
Ordering Information
Item Ordering  Power Input   Color Temp Total Fixture
Number Abbreviation (W) Voltage Dimming CRI (CCT) Lumens LPW*
60110  AREADTD1A/040UNV840/NC/GR  40  120-277V  0-10V >80  4000K  4600  115
60111  AREADTD1A/040UNV850/NC/GR  40  120-277V  0-10V >80  5000K  4600  115
*LPW per LM79 report
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Item Number  Ordering Abbreviation  Item Description
60127  AREADTD1A/ARM/24  Mounting Arm
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2018 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.